180 1300 784371    /   www.gvf.net.au   /   Product Catalogue
VA
LV
ES
G
AL
VA
N
IS
ED
M
AL
LE
AB
LE
ST
AI
N
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
B
LA
CK
 &
 G
AL
ST
EE
L
FI
TT
IN
G
S
H
IG
H
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
FI
TT
IN
G
S
CA
M
LO
CK
S
R
O
LL
 G
R
O
O
VE
B
U
TT
W
EL
D
FL
AN
G
ES
TABLE “E” BLIND
PLATE FLANGES
Nominal
Pipe Size GVF Code
OD of
Flange
Bolt Circle
Diameter
Bolt Hole
Diameter
Number of
Bolt Holes
Thickness of
Flange
Weight
Approx.
(mm) D (mm) P (mm) V (mm) T (mm) (kg)
15 ASBLE015 95 67 14 4 12 0.63
20 ASBLE020 100 73 14 4 12 0.7
25 ASBLE025 115 83 14 4 12 0.77
32 ASBLE032 120 87 14 4 12 1.04
40 ASBLE040 135 98 14 4 12 1.33
50 ASBLE050 150 114 18 4 12 1.62
65 ASBLE065 165 127 18 4 12 1.98
80 ASBLE080 185 146 18 4 12 2.51
100 ASBLE100 215 178 18 8 13 3.59
125 ASBLE125 255 210 18 8 14 5.52
150 ASBLE150 280 235 22 8 17 8.01
200 ASBLE200 335 292 22 8 19 12.92
250 ASBLE250 405 356 22 12 22 21.78
300 ASBLE300 455 406 26 12 25 31.07
350 ASBLE350 525 470 26 12 29 48.4
400 ASBLE400 580 521 26 12 32 65.47
450 ASBLE450 640 584 26 16 35 86.9
500 ASBLE500 705 641 26 16 38 114.94
600 ASBLE600 825 756 33 16 48 194.89
MATERIALS
Q235B / Rst37.2
Plate Steel
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure Rating
1400 kPa
STANDARD
Dimensional
AS2129